Fall 2011 Tennessee Tech University - Suters
Practicum Placements — Roane State OR: SENIORS

School Placement

TTU Student

Mentor Teacher

A L Lotts http://allottses.knoxschools.org/
Assistant Principal — Janet Mobley
janet.mobley@knoxschools.org

9320 Westland Drive

Knoxville, TN 37922

(865) 539-8611

7:45-2:45 (start time TBA due to traffic in AM)

Courtney Bass

3" grade Tryna Stegner
tryna.stegner@knoxschools.org

Brittany Ferguson

3" grade Jessica Greer
jessica.greer@knoxschools.org

Moriah Smith

3™ grade Merrill Hughes
merrill.hughes@knoxschools.org

Noel Stooksbury

3" grade Amy Henderson
amy.henderson@knoxschools.org

Megan Seiber

4™ grade Matthew Pickwell
matthew.pickwell@knoxschools.org

Aly Grimes 4™ grade Lisa Tarantino
lisa.tarantino@knoxschools.org
Tiffany Kitts 4™ grade Kathy Alexander
kathy.alexander@knoxschools.org
Ashley Gaylor 4™ grade Leslie Taylor
leslie.taylor@knoxschools.org
Samantha Lloyd 5™ grade Nancy Dunn
nancy.dunn@knoxschools.org
Toni Szabo 5™ grade Gloria Prins

gloria.prins@knoxschools.org

Jamie Coleman

5™ grade Lindsey Sellmer
lindsey.sellmer@knoxschools.org

Ashley Webb 5™ grade Karla Fultz
karla.fultz@knoxschools.org
Gresham Middle School - Meredith Duncan 6" grade Lindsey Clark

http://greshamms.knoxschools.org/
Assistant Principal — Glen Price —

glen.price@knoxschools.org
500 Gresham Road
Knoxville, Tennessee 37918
(865) 689-1430

8:30-3:30

Reading 6A lindsey.clark@knoxschools.org

Jessica Torres

6" grade Sonya Williams
Math 6B sonya.williams@knoxschools.org

Wendy Woods 6" grade Nicole Resmondo
Science 6A
nicole.resmondo@knoxschools.org

Aimee Welton 6" grade Jenny Alvey

Science 6B jenny.alvey@knoxschools.org
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